
PUDUCHERRY SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 

No.2, Old Court Building, Bussy street, Puducherry-605001 

Email:pondysmartcity@gmail.com Phone-+91-413-2224431 

-.- 

 NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

 

No. 1076/PSCDL/SS/2020/            Puducherry, dt.18.02.2021 

 

 On behalf of the Puducherry Smart City Development Limited, the Chief Executive 

Officer, Puducherry Smart City Development Limited invites e-Tender for the following works from 

the eligible registered contractors in PWD Puducherry. 

 

Sl 

No 

 

Tender 

No. 
Name of the work 

Approx. 

Estimate Cost 

(in ₹) 

e-tender 

Processing 

fee 

(in ₹) 

Earnest 

Money Deposit 

(in ₹) 

Eligibility of 

Contractor 

1 

No.35 

/PSCDL/ 

2020-21 

Providing & Fixing 

Decorative LED Lighting 

from Kargil War 

Memorial to Northern 

Reef and Duplex Statue to 

Pier (Old Port) of Beach 

Promenade in 

Puducherry.  

₹ 11,85,900/- 
500+5% 

GST 
₹ 23,718/- 

Registered 

Electrical 

Contractor 

grade (B) & 

above 

 

Availability of Form 7/8 in PSCDL Website: 

The general conditions of contract for PSCDL, Form 7/8 is available on the website 

https://pondicherrysmartcity.in and the same can be viewed online. 

i. Availability of NIT from 04.00 pm on  18.02.2021 to 04.00 pm on 24.02.2021 

ii. Closing time for submission of e-tender  :  24.02.2021 up to 04.00 pm 

iii. Date & time of opening of tender   :  24.02.2021 at 05.00 pm 

 

i. The complete bid document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of 

https://pondicherrysmartcity.in and e-procurement portal of Govt. of Puducherry 

https://pudutenders.gov.in  But the Tenders can be submitted only online through 

https://pudutenders.gov.in. 

  

ii. Bid Fee and Earnest Money Deposit shall be paid online through the payment Gateway 

provided at https://pudutenders.gov.in at the time of submission of bid. 

  

iii. Bids shall remain valid for 90 days (Ninety days) from the last date of submission of 

the tender. 

 

iv. List of Documents to be scanned and uploaded within the period of bid submission: 

I. Enlistment Order of the Contractor         

II. Certificate of Registration for GST. 

 

https://pondicherrysmartcity.in/
https://pondicherrysmartcity.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/


v. Puducherry Smart City Development Limited will not be responsible for any delay in 

submission of online bid. 

 

vi. PSCDL reserves all rights to accept or reject any bid, and to cancel the bidding process 

and reject all bids, at any time prior to award of the Contract, without assigning any 

reason thereof and incurring any liability to the participated firms or any obligation to 

inform the bidder or bidders participated on the grounds of employer’s action thereof. 

 

vii. Address for Communication: Puducherry Smart City Development Limited (PSCDL), 

No.2, Bussy Street, Old Court Building, Puducherry 605001 E-mail: 

gmplanpscdl@gmail.com Telephone: +91 413 2224431. 

 

viii. For any Technical related queries about bidding online, please call 24 x 7 Help Desk 

Number 0120-4001002, 0120-4001005, 0120-6277787. The Contact details of the 

Local help desk – e-Procurement Cell, 3
rd

 Floor, A Block, Chief Secretariat, 

Puducherry, 0413-2220225 and email:support-eproc.pon@nic.in. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

-sd- 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

PSCDL 


